
2016 Horse Shows/Events 

 
Saturday, March 5                                Gaston County Public Works 

               (Household Hazardous Waste Facility) 

 

Saturday, March 5                               NCWHLA Walking Horse Show 

 

Saturday, April 23                      NCWHLA Walking Horse Show 

 

Saturday, May 7
 
& Sunday, May 8                     Carolina Jack Russell Dog Show 

 

Saturday, May 14                               Gaston County Public Works 

               (Household Hazardous Waste Facility) 

 

Saturday, May 14                                NCWHLA Walking Horse Show 

 

Friday, May 27 & Saturday, May 28                 Dallas Summer Classic Horse Show 

 

Saturday, June 11                                NCWHLA Walking Horse Show 

 

Saturday, June 25                 Foothills Walking Horse Show 

 

Tuesday, August 2       Gaston County Police Department National Night Out 

 
Saturday, September 24 & Sunday, September 25      Carolina Jack Russell Dog Show 

 

Saturday, September 24                     Gaston County Public Works 

               (Household Hazardous Waste Facility) 

 
Friday, September 1 – Sunday, October 2       Gaston Gem Mineral Fasters Club Show 

 

Friday, October 14 & Saturday, October 15             Dallas Fall Classic Horse Show 

 

Saturday, October 22                     Gaston County Public Works 

               (Household Hazardous Waste Facility) 

 

Sunday, October 30                    Carolina Jack Russell Dog Show 

 

 


